(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests Energie Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
GenesysTM 3U 10/15kW
The GenesysTM  family of programmable power supplies sets a new standard for fl exible, reliable, AC/DC
power systems in OEM, Industrial and Laboratory applications.
Features include:
• High Power Density 10kW/15kW in 3U package
• High Output Current up to 1000ADC

12
Power Supply Identifi cation / Accessories (GenesysTM 3U 10/15kW)
How to Order:
GEN  10 - 1000 - LAN - 3P208
Factory Options AC Input Options
Series Output Output Option: “-----” 3P208 (Three-Phase 208VAC)
Name Voltage Current LAN 3P400 (Three-Phase 400VAC)
(0~10V) (0~1000A) IEMD 3P480 (Three-Phase 480VAC)
IS510
IS420
Model
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current
 (Adc)
Output
Power
 (kW)
GEN 7.5-1000 0~7.5 0~1000 7.5
GEN 10-1000 0~10 0~1000 10
GEN 12.5-800 0~12.5 0~800 10
GEN 20-500 0~20 0~500 10
GEN 25-400 0~25 0~400 10
GEN 30-333
0~30
0~333 10
GEN 30-500 0~500 15
GEN 40-250
0~40
0~250 10
GEN 40-375 0~375 15
GEN 50-200
0~50
0~200 10
GEN 50-300 0~300 15
GEN 60-167
0~60
0~167 10
GEN 60-250 0~250 15
GEN 80-125
0~80
0~125 10
GEN 80-187.5 0~187.5 15
GEN 100-100
0~100
0~100 10
GEN 100-150 0~150 15
GEN 125-80
0~125
0~80 10
GEN 125-120 0~120 15
GEN 150-66
0~150
0~66 10
GEN 150-100 0~100 15
Model
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current
 (Adc)
Output
Power
 (kW)
GEN 200-50
0~200
0~50 10
GEN 200-75 0~75 15
GEN 250-40
0~250